	ı
	ı
	l
	i
	i
	ı
	i
	ı
	۲
	Ì
	•
	:
	٠
	ı
	ı
	i
	Ì
تحصدة	i
	i
	ı
	ı
	ı
	ı
	٠
	ŀ
	i
تنخصط	l
	ı
	١
	•
	٠
	i
	i
	•
	ı
	•
	•
	ı
	•
	í
	ĺ
	ĺ
	í
	•
	ĺ
	ı
	•
	•

20171116000415440 1/3 \$.00	
Shelby Coty ludge of Declarate of	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			Shelby Cnty Jud 11/16/2017 01:5	ge of Prob	ate, AL		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141							
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@w	olterskluwer.com						
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address	ss) 23814 - 2381	4-WELLS					
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	61502	163					
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL FIXTU	JRF .					
File with: Shelby, AL	. ,, ,, ,		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS F	OR FILING OFFIC	E USE O	NLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20110505000135740 5/5/2011 CC AL Shel	by	·	1b. This FINANCING ST	ATEMENT AM	ENDMENT is to be fi	led [for rec	ord]
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Statement	ent identified above is	s terminated w	vith respect to the security interes	est(s) of Secur	ed Party authorizing t	his Termina	ation
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and all				of Assignor in	item 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State continued for the additional period provided by applical		with respect t	to the security interest(s) of Sec	cured Party aut	horizing this Continua	ition Stater	nent is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of reco	AND Check one	GE name and/o	or address: Complete, ADD) name: Comple	ete itemDELETE		record name
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party				r 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	c	ted in item (78 UF 010
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME RAEM ALABAMA, LLC	······································				······································		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSO	ONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) S	UFFIX
					· - · -		,
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignm 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ent or Party Information Cha	ange - provide or	ily <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full	name; do not omit,	modify, or abbreviate any p	art of the Debt	or's name)
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
	<u></u>				······································		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)						s	UFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE		OUNTRY
7C. WAILING ADDRESS		V			1.001112.00112		
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these Indicate collateral: LOAN # 358100743	four boxes: ADE) collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSI	GN collateral
	IED LIEDETO AN	D INCORD	ODATED HEDEINI DV TL	ne decede	NCE		
SEE EXHIBIT B LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACH	IED HEKETO AN	D INCORP	OKATED NEKENN BY TE	IIS KEFEKE	INCE.		
9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTH	ORIZING THIS AME	ENDMENT:	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9	b) (name of As	signor, if this is an Ass	signment)	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check her	_	name of author					
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., AS TRUSTES PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES	FOR THE RE	GISTERE	D HOLDERS OF CD 2	007-CD5 (OMMERCIAL	MORTG	AGE
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSO	DNAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) s	UFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name	e: RAEM ALABAN	MA, LLC	- · · ·				

358100743

61502163



11/16/2017 01:59:44 PM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendr I 10505000135740 5/5/2011 CC AL Shelby	nent form				
_		andment form	n			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF CD 2007-CD5 COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES						
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		···			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	TUE ADOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONI V
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of roons on the content Debtor of roons (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abb	,	•	ourposes only in so	me filing offices - see Instruction iter	
	13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME RAEM ALABAMA, LLC					
OR	·	FIRST PERSO	ONAL NAME	<u></u>	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Sec BAN CER	EM ALABAMA, LLC - THE WOOLWORTH BUILDING, 233 BROAGURED PARTY Name and Address: NK OF AMERICA,N.A.,AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HERTIFICATES - 540 W MADISON ST,MAIL CODE IL4-450-18-04, Complete information for Authorizer number 1 NK OF AMERICA,N.A.,AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HERTIFICATES This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	OLDERS	OF CD 2007	-CD5 COMMER	CIAL MORTGAGE PASS-TH	
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 if Debtor does not have a record interest): MISCELLANEOUS: 61502163-AL-117 23814 - 23814-WELLS FARGO CM BANK OF			TTACHED	358100743	

(ATTACHMENT TO UCC FINANCING STATEMENT)

Organization's Name: RAEM ALABAMA, LLC		
Individual's Last Name:	First Name:	Middle Name, Suffix:
Secured Party: ARTESIA MORTGAGE CAP	ITAL CORPORATION	
Loan No.: 010-00002108		

EXHIBIT B

20171116000415440 3/3 \$ 00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 11/16/2017 01:59:44 PM FILED/CERT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF THE REAL PROPERTY

The land referred to herein, situated in the County of Shelby, State of Alabama, is described as follows:

Parcel I

Lot 3A, according to the Map or Survey of Final Plat of a Resurvey of The Crossroads, as recorded in Map Book 30, Page 62, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama, Birmingham Division.

Parcel II

All beneficial, non-exclusive easement rights for access, drainage and utilities as set out in that Declaration of Covenants, Restrictions and Easements, as recorded in Map Book 28, Page 79, Map Book 30, Page 62 and Instrument # 20040122000037120 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

016075/270197/614781_1